
Revised:  APRIL  3, 2019

New Head Coaches HOME CELL SCHOOL

SCHOOL FIRST STREET CITY PHONE PHONE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESSES

Altoona Area Vince Nedimyer 900 South Jaggered St Altoona, Pa  16602 814-3112-2963 684-4811 / 946-8244 vnedimyer@aasdcat.com

Bald Eagle Area Jesse Nagle 660 Hall Road Julian, PA 16844 814-404-7115 814-355-4868 jesse.nagle@beasd.net

Bellefonte Area Shanon Manning 439 Seibert Road Bellefonte, PA 16823 814-280-5946 shanonmanning@gmail.com  

Bellwood-Antis Nick Lovrich 181 Kingdom Street Tyrone, PA 16686 814-684-3232 814-207-0231 814-742-2280 ext 4128 nal@blwd.k12.pa.us

Bishop Carroll Sean Billings 3118 West Chestnut Altoona, PA 16601 814-341-1476 814-472-1247 seanbillings1@yahoo.com

Bishop Guilfoyle Justin Wheeler 605 Back Road Gallitzin, PA 16641 BG  944-8847 814-312-8868 814-944-8847 jwheels8373@aol.com

Brockway Tom Weaver 312 Ashland Avenue Punxsutawney, PA 15767 814-715-3820 weaverthomas7@gmail.com

Brookville Scott Park 6 Doe Drive Brookville, PA 15825 814-715-0894 814-849-8372 spark@basd.us

Central Dave Baker 516 Maple Roaring Spring, PA 16673 814-224-0155 931 9279 814-793-2111 Pearce555@earthlink.net

Central Mountain Jim Renniger 650 E. Guardlock Drive Lock Haven, PA 17745 570-295-2083 570-295-2083 570-893-4646 jrenning@kcsd.us

Clarion Larry Wiser 164 Westwood Dr. Clarion, PA 16214 758-1300 814-758-1300 814-229-9649 lwiser@mail.clarion-schools.com

Claysburg-Kimmel Matt Bilchak 1007 Jefferson Ave Portage, PA 15946 814-341-4648 814-239-5144 mbilchak@cksdbulldogs.com

Clearfield Area Tim Janocko 15 Green Ridge Drive Clearfield, PA 16830 814-765-1058 814-592-4480  814-765-2401 timjanocko@clearfield.org

Curwensville Area Andy Evanko 596 Bailey Road Curwensville, PA 16833 814-236-2955 814-236-1100 aevanko@verizon.net

DuBois Justin Marshall 1635 Treasure Lake DuBois, PA 15801 814 590-8981 814-375-8770 jmarshall@dasd.k12.pa.us

Glendale Spank Trexler 4921 5th Avenue Altoona, PA 16602 814-931-3270 814-687-4261 spanktrexler@aol.com

Hollidaysburg Area Homer DeLattre 616 Robertdale Drive Duncansville, PA 16635 814-505-2427 814-397-9849 814-695-5986 homer.delattre@hasdtigers.com

Huntingdon Area Shane Thomas 5166 Schoolhouse Rd. Hesston, PA 16647 814-599-7120 814-643-1080 sthomas@jvsd.org

Juniata Valley Bill Musser 5777 William Penn Highway Alexandria, PA 16611 814-669-9474 814-599-9637 814-669-4401 wmusser@jvsd.org

Mifflin County Scot Sechler 8 Somar Drive Lewistown, PA 17044 717-242-0490 717-250-4429 717-242-0240 Scotsechler@gmail.com

Moshannon Valley Michael Keith 141 Kendrick Road Houtzdale, PA 16651     378-9725553-1666 (CP)814-553-1666 814-378-7616 mekeith30@yahoo.com

Mount Union Area Jamie Brumbaugh 814 386 6444 814-542-2518 jabrum91@gmail.com

Penn Cambria Nick Felus 11 Union Ave Altoona, PA 16602 724-747-7584 814-684-4811 nfelus1@gmail.com

Penns Valley Area Martin Tobias 453 S. Pennsylvania Ave. Centre Hall, PA 16828 814-364-2559 814-574-1501 814-422-8854 mtobias@pennsvalley.org

Philipsburg-Osceola Area Brian McGonigal 110 Ryberg Drive Kylertown, PA 16847 814-342-1521 bnm19@scasd.org

Punxsutawney Area Brad Wright 330 Hamill Road Indiana, PA 15701 814-706-2120 814-938-5151 bwright@punxsy.k12.pa.us

Southern Huntingdon Ryan Garlock PO BOX 43 ORBIISON, PA 17243 814-447-0096 814-251-3001 814-447-5529 rgarlock14@centurylink.net

St. Joseph's Academy 814-808-6118

State College Area Matt Lintal 131 Garret Way Port Matilda, PA 16870 814-571-7621 814-231-1130 mdl17@scasd.org

Tyrone Area John Franco 1618 South Jaggard Street Altoona, PA  16602 814-944-0869 814-515-4536 814-684-4811 jbsfranco3@gmail.com

West Branch Senior Kevin Hubler 5952 Morrisdale Allport HwyMorrisdale, PA 16858 814-592-4412 814-345-5615 kghubler@westbranch.org

Williamsburg Ryan Hileman 107 Locust St Williamsburg, PA 16693 814-312-5846 814-312-5846 814-832-2125 rhileman@proughsmasonry.com

Rob Irwin PO Box 1125, 325 Jay Ln Lemont, PA 16851 814-237-7597 814-404-0328 814-355-4833 rirwin3@comcast.net 

Jim Zauzig 2401 Taylor Ave. Huntingdon, PA 16652 814-599-7642 814-599-7642 jzauzig2401@comcast.net

Prospect Camp & 

CPFCA WebMaster
Tom Shearer 211 Betty Circle Reedsville, PA 17084 717-667-6915 717 250- 1535    tes26@mcsdk12.org

PA Football News Tom Elling 220 South Fairview Street Lock Haven, PA 17745 570-748-8631 elling_t@comcast.com

John Franco 1618 South Jaggard Street Altoona, PA  16602 814-944-0869 jbsfranco3@gmail.com

Bruce Hicks 14498 Carl Street Mt. Union, PA 17066 814-380-0971 bruce95@verizon.net

Frank Zocco 682 Main Street Brockway, PA 15824 814-590-0575 814-590-0575 814-265-0846 frankzocco@windstream.net

John Hayes 165 Kingdon St. Tyrone, PA 16686 814-684-4391 814-931-1610 814-742-2276 jrh@blwd.k12.pa.us
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